Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga Nord 11

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Heimmannschaft
The Hangovers
Rimser Niklas
Sartori Jurgen
Stute Ingo
Gerhold Thomas

ab Spielnr far
34
8
B1 2x
A3
A3 109

B1 15, B1 15, A3 17
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Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs

Sets

0 3
0 3
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0 3
1 3
3 1
0 3
1 3
3 1
3 1
2 3
2 3
3 1
0 3
3 0
3 2
1 3
1 3
3 2
2 3

Datum
1.5.2022

Spielort

Fels am Wagram

Gastmannschaft
Death Angels
Strohhausel Raphael
Wiirz Martin
Reiter Robert
Strohhausel Manfred

ab Spielnr far

44
12
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